
 
 

CCLF Volunteer Corps – Updated 10-28-21 
& Access Badges 

 
Name Phone Email 

Andreen-Mauer, Elsie 863 451-2408 elsiandreen@gmail.com 

Arbuckle, Ken 321 952-4005 Home 
321 750-8741 Cell 

Karbuckle1@gmail.com 

Arbuckle, Karen 321 952-4005 Home 
321 243-1600 Cell  

arbucklekennethk@bellsouth.net   

Barto, Sylvia 386 972-2712 Sbarto24@cfl.rr.com 

Bennett, Cheryl 321 537-8746 Chebenn76@gmail.com 

Bennett, Dail 321 537-8746 Chebenn76@gmail.com  

Blanchard, Kristi 321 449-1226 (H) 
813 313-6203 (C) 

Kblanc3@yahoo.com 

Bohar, Roseann 321 480-7592 rbohar@gmail.com 

Bolton, Ann  321 720-6614 annbolton@me.com  

Bowers, Dawn M. 812 584-8442 TBowerssdms@yahoo.com 

Bowers, Todd 812 584-8442 TBowerssdms@yahoo.com 

Burton, David 1-435-452-2770 DrBurton.db@gmail.com  

Burton, Lorraine 1-435-452-2770 rainnehb@gmail.com   
Cegielski, Dianne 715 498-3057 dcegielski@charter.net 

Cegielski, Frank 715 498-3057 dcegielski@charter.net 

Clark, Dan 321 474-1273  

Clark, Robyn 321 474-1273 Robyn.Clark65@yahoo.com 

Crockett, Sharon 321 639-7323 Home 
321 537-5797 Cell 

Skcrockett43@earthlink.net 

Dean, Jerry 321 454-6325 JMRDean@cfl.rr.com 

Dean, Mary 321 454-6325 JMRDean@cfl.rr.com 

Ecker, Chris 321 777-4832 Home 
321 591-5593 Cell 

Cclfmbrship1@aol.com 

Ecker, Ron 321 591-9844 Cell cecker@aol.com 

Eustis, George 321 868-6718 Cell cclhdocent@gmail.com 

Eustis, Phyllis   

Garwood, Nancy 301 332-7121 nancygarwood@gmail.com 

Garwood, Ric 240 477-0021 Ricrx7@aol.com  

Gleckel, Gerard G. 1-301-904-1339 paxcrab@gmail.com 

Gleckel, Susan 1-301-904-1339 paxcrab@gmail.com 

Gravuer, Liz 321 276-3229 E_liss@msn.com  

Greenberg, Beth 321 987-2541 (cell) 
321 631-9800 (home) 

parrotman@earthlink.net 

Gunnels, Naomi 352 255-5062 Nayszone@protonmail.com 

Hayden, Charles (Rick) 801 808-5806 KHeywood0455@msn.com 
Hayden, Kathi 801 808-5806 KHeywood0455@msn.com 
Heidersbach, Diane 868-5106 dianneks@gmail.com 
Heink, Bill 321 452-3035 billheink@mindspring.com 
Heink, Mary Lou 321 452-3035 billheink@mindspring.com 

Horgan, June 321 480-8149 Jhorgan123@gmail.com  
Hughes, Pamela 270 316-7165 Pmlhughes12@yahoo.com  

Jaussi, Janet 801 362-3888 clairjaussi@gmail.com 

Jaussi, Clair 385 505-1674 clairjaussi@gmail.com 
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Jelen, Bill 303 715-2875 BillJelen@gmail.com 

Johnson, Heather 407 361-1583 hlanejohnson@earthlink.net 
Johnson, Lisa 321 403-3071 LISA@NEF1.ORG 

LisaJohnson2554@gmail.com 
Johnson, Rocky 321 403-3071 RJohnson@Iveycon.org 
Kasimier, Beverly 749-2821 Dkasimier@aol.com 
Kasimier, Douglas 749-2821 DKasimier@aol.com  
Kelley, Bob 321 403-3533 Cell RKelley914@gmail.com  
Kelley, Karen 321 403-3533 Cell RKelley914@gmail.com  

Kelly, Laura 352 586-0756 Lk4780@yahoo.com  
King, Jean Rivera 321 362-8654 Jeanking68@yahoo.com  
Koller, Al 321 289-2074 Alkoller@gmail.com  

Kreidler, Luba 321 243-3560 Lkbaba6@yahoo.com 

Langley, Ellen 
New Volunteer 

321 334-9031 Halfpint21571@gmail.com 

Lautner, Pat 321 693-2461 Pal46220@gmail.com  
Marr, Elaine 321 759-6739 Emarr2@cfl.rr.com  
McDowell, Todd 321 704-1729 Toddrm1970@gmail.com 
McMillin, Brendan  brendanatsea@gmail.com 

Merrifield, Jeanna 321 269-1116 Office 
321 289-6280 Cell 

jeannam@wildoceanmarket.com 

Merrifield, Mike   

Merrilees, Bev 321 698-0873 Cell 
321 452-5426 Home 

Bmerrilees@cfl.rr.com  

Merrilees, Bob 321 452-5426 Home 
321 537-0300 Cell 

Rmerrilees@cfl.rr.com  

Moody, Elaine 321 536-1073 NICANORM75@hotmail.com 
Moody, Norm 321 917-4781 Cell r.normanmoody@gmail.com 
Moore, Mary Anne 612 702-1379 Maryanne.c.moore@gmail.com  

Moore, Steve 612 702-1379 Maryanne.c.moore@gmail.com 

Morgan, Shirley 321 794-1258 2morgansam@gmail.com 

Moser, Barbara 321 452-5725 bmoser@cfl.rr.com 
Munster, Jim 321 591-2312 karenmunster@yahoo.com  
Munster, Karen 321 591-2312 karenmunster@yahoo.com 
Nord, Bonnie 321 783-4365 

810 869-6383 
bnordjohn@aol.com  

Ostarly, Larry 321 362-8357 lostarlycclf@gmail.com  

Painter, Shawn 321 213-7036 Skpainter@aol.com  
Peacock, Steve 407 399-2508 NADINE@PEACOCKFAMILY.COM 

Peacock, Nadine 407 399-2508 nadine@peacockfamily.com  
Pessaro, Karen 321 698-8559 klpessaro@gmail.com 
Propheta, Doris 609 276-5491 dpropheta@cfl.rr.com 

Ravitch, Jim 321 452-4957 jravitch@yahoo.com 
Read, Barbara 508 548-4333 Bread4333@aol.com  

Robinson, Shelly 321 794-8288 shellyrobinson@yahoo.com 
Roche, Jim 321 536-6556 Jdroche1@yahoo.com 
Royal, Kathy 321 427-0480 dehart@digital.net  
Royal, Tom 321 698-2847 Cell Troyal67@yahoo.com  
Row, Hal  hhrow@att.net 
Sansom, Dixie 321 633-8001 Home 

321 543-7195 Cell 
dixiesansom@aol.com 

Sansom, Jerry 321 633-8001 Home  

Seitter, Coleen 321 626-3057 Coleen_Seitter@yahoo.com  
Sinchak, Noel 321 951-4469 Home 

321 271-5334 Cell 
Sinch41@hotmail 
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Smith, Adrian (816) 309-6304 adrian@westernauto.us 

Smith, Shane 321 525-7582 Home 
321 720-1561 Cell 

Shanepaul@me.com 

Stanley, Jim 260 668-6483 Boatman1158@aol.com 
Stanley, Joann 260 243-0206 Joannstanley1@gmail.com  
Stout, Chad 321 795-3993 csprayglass@cs.com 

Strout, Terry 321 266-6680 Tstrout001@cfl.rr.com  

Stusick, Pat 321 783-4365 Floridapat1@aol.com 
Thornton, Yvonne 321 267-5208 Home 

321 480-0871 
Myvonnelight@aol.com 

Thornton, Bob 321 267-5208 Home 
321 480-0871 

chickiethorn@aol.com  

Tomassone,Mark 609 847-2011 mtomassone@live.com 

Underwood, Jim 321 750-7227 Cell RADMJim@aol.com 
 

Underwood, Katherine 321 750-7227 Cell MrsKAU@aol.com 
Valley Ray 321 412-4274 Rvalley@earthlink.net 
Vance, Paul 270 925-7072 Hdsoftail42103@yahoo.com 

Vicidomini, Lee 321 783-2557 Cell 
321 258-3313 

vicidomini@aol.com 

Voorhees, Megan 321 544-9896 megkvoorhees@gmail.com 

Walesch, Hilary 407 280-0934 hilarywalesch@gmail.com 

Walleck, Shawn 321 853-3900 
321 423-0298 

 

Watters, Wendy 321 863-6678 wendysview@aol.com  
Wilson, Deborah 408 688-7167 Debbieann.wilson@outlook.com 

Wilson, Ed   719 235-8022 Ed.wilson.pinnacle@gmail.com 

Wilson, James 321 482-8438 James.wilson@lmco.com 

Wilson, Lisa 719 235-8021 Coloradogirl63@gmail.com 

Winkopp, Heather 321 830-7157 Hcw80@yahoo.com  
Winkopp, John 321 830-7178 winkopp@gmail.com   
Zingarelli, Becky 321 704-9194 Beckyz77@cfl.rr.com 

Zingarelli, Michael 321 704-9194 Beckyz77@cfl.rr.com  
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